Holmes County Fair
August 7-12, 2017

Sale # Seller

Paid to Seller

Market Auction Spreadsheet

Page 1
Cost to Buyer
Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller Flat Ded 2 Price / Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
1 Berman, Kalob 0.00 27.94 - - .- - - -
225 11.50 931.50 - - - 903.56 - - $931.50
378 Congressman Bob Gibbs 100.00% 931.50 0.00
$903.56
2 Howard, Keira 0.00 23.10 - e o ——- e e
213 11.00 770.00 - - - 746.90 - - $770.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 770.00 0.00
$746.90
3 Miller, Pacee 0.00 30.69 - - - - - -
209 11.00 1023.00 - - - 992.31 - - $1,023.00
320 TROY HILL ANGUS & CIRCLE S GOAT RANCH100.00% 1023.00 0.00
$992.31
4 Gingerich, Zachary 0.00 33.15 - e o ——- - - i
220 13.00 1105.00 - - - 1071.85 - - $1,105.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1105.00 0.00
$1,071.85
5 Sommers, Lauren 0.00 11.34 — — — - i - i
223 7.00 378.00 - - - 366.66 - - $378.00
279 Walnut Creek Cheese 100.00% 378.00 0.00
$366.66
6 Schlegel, Valerie 0.00 11.13 - - - - - -
239 7.00 371.00 - - - 359.87 - - $371.00
239 DAN GEISER 100.00% 371.00 0.00
$359.87
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
7 Stump, Adrienne 0.00 10.07
215 4.25 335.75 - - - 325.68 - - $335.75
226 SCENIC RIDGE LIVESTOCK 100.00% 335.75 0.00
$325.68
8 Carter, Joshua 0.00 12.28
208 4.50 409.50 - - - 397.22 - - $409.50
69 Al Landis State Rep 100.00% 409.50 0.00
$397.22
9 Tish-Rolince, Alexis 0.00 9.00 - - - - i i i
228 4.00 300.00 - - - 291.00 - - $300.00
18 Ray Davenport 100.00% 300.00 0.00
$291.00
10 Drzazga, Ethan 0.00 14.85 - - - - - -
234 5.00 495.00 - - - 480.15 - - $495.00
20 Brandon Raber 100.00% 495.00 0.00
$480.15
11 Richert, Hailey 0.00 8.19
205 3.50 273.00 - - - 264.81 - - $273.00
65 Fox's Pizza 100.00% 273.00 0.00
$264.81
12 Drzazga, Maren 0.00 7.20
235 3.00 240.00 - - - 232.80 - - $240.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 240.00 0.00
$232.80
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Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
13 Gingerich, Cody 0.00 11.88 - - -
222 5.50 396.00 - - - 384.12 - - $396.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 396.00 0.00
$384.12
14 Garcia, Sophie 0.00 9.72 —- - 3.24 - -
217 6.00 324.00 - - - 311.04 - - $324.00
18 Ray Davenport 100.00% 324.00 0.00
$311.04
15 Malicky, George 0.00 7.88 - - - - - - -
237 3.50 262.50 - - - 254.62 - - $262.50
195 Mother Earth Farms 100.00% 262.50 0.00
$254.62
16 Troyer, Lance 0.00 24.30 - - - - - -
236 9.00 810.00 - - - 785.70 - - $810.00
209 ** MRV Siding Supply - Donating 100.00% 810.00 0.00
$785.70
17 Vansickle, Zaylee 0.00 8.52 - - o o - ——- -
200 4.00 284.00 - - - 275.48 - - $284.00
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 284.00 0.00
$275.48
18 Stump, Alexis 0.00 14.10 - - - - - - -
214 5.00 470.00 - - - 455.90 - - $470.00
577 Mast Farm Service - Your Steel Sve Ctr 100.00% 470.00 0.00
$455.90

Printed at 8/11/2017 1:59:26 AM



Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 4
August 7-12, 2017

Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
19 Vansickle, Logan 0.00 9.60
202 4.00 320.00 - - - 310.40 - - $320.00
242 Shreve Business & Community Assoc. 100.00% 320.00 0.00
$310.40
20 Sherman, Gabriella 0.00 12.75 - - - - - -
218 5.00 425.00 - - - 412.25 - - $425.00
354 B&D Valley Farm 100.00% 425.00 0.00
$412.25
21 Rolince, Brook 0.00 9.75 - - - - - -
229 5.00 325.00 - - - 315.25 - - $325.00
18 Ray Davenport 100.00% 325.00 0.00
$315.25
22 Weiser, Destiny 0.00 24.24 - - - - - -
224 8.00 808.00 - - - 783.76 - - $808.00
45 Adena Corporation 100.00% 808.00 0.00
$783.76
23 Yoder, Joplin 0.00 29.25
203 13.00 975.00 - - - 945.75 - - $975.00
32 CHRISTOPHER YOUNG AND ROB AULT 100.00% 975.00 0.00
$945.75
24 Gingerich, Morgan 0.00 16.59
221 7.00 553.00 - - - 536.41 - - $553.00
263 ** TMK FarmServiceDrive-Thru 100.00% 553.00 0.00
$536.41
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
25 Schmidt, Caleb 0.00 10.89
233 5.50 363.00 - - - 352.11 - - $363.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 363.00 0.00
$352.11
26 Varga, Clairen 0.00 38.40
240 20.00 1280.00 - - - 1241.60 - - $1,280.00
297 Yoder Amish Home 100.00% 1280.00 0.00
$1,241.60
27 Yoder, Damon 0.00 9.45 - - - - - -
216 4.50 315.00 - - - 305.55 - - $315.00
232 Royal Club Goats 100.00% 315.00 0.00
$305.55
28 Holasek, Cassidy 0.00 10.80 - - - - - -
206 8.00 360.00 - - - 349.20 - - $360.00
13 David Martin Family 100.00% 360.00 0.00
$349.20
29 Schmidt, Lydia 0.00 9.12
232 4.75 304.00 - - - 294.88 - - $304.00
72 Trent Ins. Group Inc. Nationwide 100.00% 304.00 0.00
$294.88
30 Vansickle, Brianna 0.00 10.35 - - o o - ——- -
201 5.00 345.00 - - - 334.65 - - $345.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 345.00 0.00
$334.65
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - GT Goat Department
31 Holasek, Rowan 0.00 9.74
207 5.50 324.50 - - - 314.76 - - $324.50
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 324.50 0.00
$314.76
Totals: $0.00 $476.27 $0.00 $0.00 $3.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$15,875.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $15,396.24 $15,396.24 $0.00 $0.00 $15,875.75
# Animals Sold: 31 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 6.871 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $15,875.75
Average Seller Price: $512.12
Total Weight: 2316.00
End Of Report
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